

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.41 & 42 OF 2006 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 113 OF 1996

OKHLA ENCLAVE JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and exemption from filing O.T. and officer report)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Aziz H Laskar, Adv.

Mr. D Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv

Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master