

n
ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.44 IN WRIT PETITION (C) NO.113/1996

OKHLA ENCLAVE JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. NO.9 IN W.P.(C) NO.792/1996

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For the parties

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Azim H. Laskar,Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Petitioner-in-person

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18.11.2013 at 2.00 P.M.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|