

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.44 IN W.P.(C) NO.113/1996

OKHLA ENCLAVE JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. NO.9 IN W.P.(C) NO.792/1996
I.A. NOS. 8 & 9 IN W.P.(C) NO.876/1996
I.A. NOS. 1-79 IN I.A. NOS.8 & 9 IN W.P.(C) NO.876/1996
I.A. NOS. 11 & 12 IN W.P.(C) NO.477/1996
I.A. NOS. 10 IN W.P.(C) NO.876/1996
I.A. NOS. 13-24 IN W.P.(C) NO.876/1996

Date: 21/04/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For the parties

Mr. B.A. Khan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.R. Jad, Adv.

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. V. Vijayalakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Shodhan Babu, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Bundela, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Monika, Adv.
Mr. Amandeep Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Mahavir Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

1

Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Hameed S. Shaikh, Adv.
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.
Mr. G. Rama Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Petitioner-in-person

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Ipsita Behura, Adv.
Mr. T. Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Verma, Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash Kanwar, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

2

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Mr. Brijendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.

Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

Mr. Shahid Anwar, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

3

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Sehgal, Adv.

For Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. T.G.N. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Dutt Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. Arijeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Aswhani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Subhra Sanyal, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 29.04.2014.

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

