

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.13

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.11-12 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 477/1996

DURGA BLDERS PLOT HOLDER WELFARE ASSOCH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)

(office report)

I.A. No. 13 (Application for impleadment) in W.P.(C) No. 470 of 1996)

WITH

I.A. NOS. 8 AND 9, I.A. NOS. 10, 13-24, I.A. NOS. 1-98 IN I.A. NOS. 8 AND 9 IN W.P.(C) No. 876/1996

(For permission and impleadment and directions)

I.A. Nos. 100-115 (Application for impleadment)

I.A. NO. 9 IN W.P.(C) No. 792/1996

(For directions and Office Report)

I.A. NO. 44 IN W.P.(C) No. 113/1996

(For direction and office report)

Date : 08/09/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.A. Khan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For impleadment Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Neharika, Adv.  
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.

For impleadment Mr. D.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. I.C. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amandeep, Adv.  
  
Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.  
For Mr. Rameshwar RajappPrasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Chetan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh S. Badiar, Adv.  
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinasamy, Adv.

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.  
Mr. Vinodh Kanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.  
For M/s Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.  
For Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Singla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ramashankar, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhakar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Om Garg, Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. B.A. Khan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. B.A. Khan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. K.G. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Sr. Adv./AAG  
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.  
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherji, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.  
Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Kanwer, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Petitioner-in-person

Mr. Pramod Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

Md. Shahid Anwar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.

Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.  
Ms. Annwasha Deb, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.  
Mr. Brijendra Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.  
  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.  
  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.  
  
Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.  
  
Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, Adv.  
  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Merusugar Samantaray, Adv.  
  
Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.  
Ms. Malabika Sarkar, Adv.  
  
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.  
  
Dr. Surat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Brajesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sudashu Palo, Adv.  
  
Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.  
Mr. Arijeet Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.  
Dr. Puran Chand, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.K. Anand, Adv.  
  
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.  
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mohd. Iqbal Khairati, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Ms. G. Dara, Adv.  
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on a non miscellaneous day in the  
first week of February, 2015.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master